
 Page 1      

Energy Action Limited | Level 5, 56 Station Street, Parramatta NSW 2150 
Tel: 1300 553 551 | info@energyaction.com.au | www.energyaction.com.au | ACN 137 363 636 

    

We make energy easier, cleaner, and lower cost. 

 

 

ASX Announcement      

Amendment to Annual Report 2023  
6 October 2023 (SYDNEY): Energy Action Limited (ASX: EAX) would like to make an amendment 
to the Annual Report 2023 issued 29 September 2023. 

In Energy Action’s Annual Report 2023 and prior announcement, CBA Facility Agreement Amendment, 
dated 31 August 2023, Energy Action Limited (ASX:EAX) has come to an agreement with the CBA to 
amend the Facility Deed Agreement.  

The Annual Report 2023 indicated that there would be a change extending the final repayment date 
from 31 December 2024 to 31 December 2025 on the following pages: 

• page 16, Events after the Reporting Period  

• page 55, Note17: Loans & Borrowings   

• page 68, Note 25: Events after the Reporting Date 

The amended Facility Deed Agreement has been received from CBA and reviewed and whilst not 
signed and finalised, the final repayment date has not been extended and remains at 31 December 
2024. 

This final repayment date of 31 December 2024 has no effect to the borrowing classification of CBA debt 
between Current Liabilities and Non Current Liabilities in the Annual Report June 2023.  

About Energy Action 

Energy Action Limited (ASX.EAX) is an energy procurement and energy management service provider 
located across Australia. Founded in 2000, the business today delivers energy services to over 7,000 
clients more than 15,000 sites. 

This announcement has been approved for release by the Board. For further information please contact: 

  

Bruce Macfarlane 
Interim-CEO 
1300 553 551 
bruce.macfarlane@energyaction.com.au 

Murray Bleach 
Chairman 


	We make energy easier, cleaner, and lower cost.

